
6.Frauenlauf Mattsee00+000_______________
--------------  - 01+0005 km Natur geniesen00+000-----------

01+00023.September 2017

Jugend 1 weiblich*2005/2006  Gesamt-Km:  1.700  km/h:15.30 

1 255 BAUER Melah 2005 6:40.06 0.00
2 234 THALER Mara 2005 TrumerTriTeam 6:40.49 0.43
3 243 ALTENDORFER Hannah 2006 TrumerTriTeam 7:32.77 52.71
4 236 REICHL Sophia 2005 TrumerTriTeam 7:45.80 1:05.74
5 258 KEMPF Nicole 2005 7:49.62 1:09.56

Jugend 1 männlich*2005/2006  Gesamt-Km:  1.700  km/h:16.35  

1 249 GIGLMAYR Stefano 2005 SVLengau 6:14.35 0.00
2 205 LUJIC Marcel 2006 Mattsee 7:33.21 1:18.86
3 265 STRASSER Lukas 2006 7:54.05 1:39.70

Jugend 2 weiblich*2003/2004  Gesamt-Km:  1.700  km/h:16.58  

1 241 KAISER Johanna 2004 Seekirchen 6:09.12 0.00

Jugend 2 männlich*2003/2004  Gesamt-Km:  1.700  km/h:15.38  

1 244 GRILL Noah 2003 6:37.80 0.00

Damen U20*1998/2002  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:14.80 

1 80 SCHNITZLBAUMER Eva 2003 TrumerTriTeam 20:16.23 0.00
2 88 THALER Linda 2003 TrumerTriTeam 21:35.98 1:19.75
3 79 SCHNITZLBAUMER Verena 2001 TrumerTriTeam 22:12.76 1:56.53
4 41 HOLZER Simone Anna 2000 GmachlHerzblut 27:53.34 7:37.11
5 22 SEIDL Katrin 2002 ApothekeKuchl 28:09.08 7:52.85
6 73 GRADL Julia 2000 Feldkirchen 30:39.38 10:23.15
7 84 REITSHAMMER Isabell 2007 Salzburg 31:34.05 11:17.82

Damen AKF 20*1988/1997  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:15.33  

1 21 RESCH Lucia 1991 ApothekeKuchl 19:34.47 0.00
2 68 TEUFL Vanessa 1992 RadteamOberhofen 23:21.00 3:46.53
3 20 STRUBER Maria 1989 ApothekeKuchl 23:36.33 4:01.86
4 24 REISCHL Lisa 1991 Thalgau 23:49.66 4:15.19
5 131 TRINKER Heidi 1992 25:36.19 6:01.72
6 130 STEINHUBER Eveline 1988 25:56.76 6:22.29
7 69 AUER Carina 1992 Köstendorf 26:44.40 7:09.93
8 30 MüHLBACHER Eva 1989 Mattighofen 26:45.81 7:11.34
9 72 AZIZIAN Neda 1988 Salzburg 27:10.50 7:36.03

10 23 FRIEDRICH Sophie 1991 Bürmoos 27:43.21 8:08.74
11 128 ÖSTERBAUER Lisa 1992 28:26.30 8:51.83
12 42 WEICHENBERGER Verena 1997 GmachlHerzblut 28:42.96 9:08.49
13 120 ROSAS Franmy 1992 29:59.45 10:24.98
14 55 HOFFMANN Isabella 1997 Eggelsberg 30:39.38 11:04.91
14 54 HUBER Julia 1996 Lamprechtshausen 30:39.38 11:04.91

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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16 113 ENDHAMMER Petra 1988 32:25.49 12:51.02
17 36 SPRINGER Christine 1993 Straßwalchen 33:24.34 13:49.87
18 32 WEINBERGER Alexandra 1994 Koppl 34:17.51 14:43.04
19 34 FIXL Kathrin 1996 Straßwalchen 36:49.26 17:14.79
20 35 STAUBMANN Kathrin 1993 Thalgau 36:49.31 17:14.84

Damen AKF 30*1978/1987  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:14.97  

1 93 MATHEIS Melanie 1980 SCAinring/Berc 20:02.67 0.00
2 122 KLEIBEL Katharina 1980 21:17.97 1:15.30
3 59 BERGER Patrizia 1980 TrumerTriTeam 21:32.01 1:29.34
4 114 KIRCHGASSNER Anita 1981 22:15.68 2:13.01
5 58 BAMBERGER Eva 1981 LauftreffNußdorf 22:23.77 2:21.10
6 121 STEINER Andrea 1986 Aktiv&GesundMattsee 22:35.24 2:32.57
7 126 WIDDER Anna 1979 24:11.74 4:09.07
8 62 RINGL Elfriede 1978 Brunning29Burg 24:44.98 4:42.31
9 26 THIEM Romana 1983 Salzburg 25:44.39 5:41.72

10 46 KAPUI Kristina 1982 GmachlHerzblut 26:11.39 6:08.72
11 92 REICHL Kathrin 1986 Obertrum 26:31.37 6:28.70
12 87 PöSCHL Stefanie 1983 NaturfreundeSeek 26:47.00 6:44.33
13 52 YAGüE MART¡ Cecilia 1981 Mattsee 28:07.52 8:04.85
14 43 RIEDL Nicole 1986 GmachlHerzblut 28:29.03 8:26.36
15 82 HAMMERER Ingrid 1982 St.Veit56/1 28:51.98 8:49.31
16 5 HUEMER Martina 1978 Salzburg 29:23.65 9:20.98
17 81 STADLER Marika 1979 Brunning29Bur 30:18.94 10:16.27
18 25 THIEM Claudia 1986 Seekirchen 30:22.65 10:19.98
19 47 PLANK Timea 1979 GmachlHerzblut 30:35.92 10:33.25
20 8 STOCKINGER Sabine 1984 Seewalchen 32:03.12 12:00.45
21 10 RIEM Birgit 1982 Nußdorf 32:26.61 12:23.94
22 70 SCHIMMERL Maria 1986 TriathlonMattigt 33:04.17 13:01.50
23 50 KRAFT Claudia 1979 Altmünster 33:24.95 13:22.28
24 77 HOFER Sigrid 1978 Köstendorf 33:44.94 13:42.27
25 4 SOBOTTA Melanie Grac 1979 Jadorf117A 38:08.94 18:06.27
26 71 ARTBAUER Christine 1984 NaturfreundeSeek 49:31.76 29:29.09

Damen AKF 40*1968/1977  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:15.15  

1 94 KAISER Claudia 1970 Seekirchen 19:47.81 0.00
2 90 SCHEIKL Christine 1973 TrumerTriteam 21:43.47 1:55.66
3 60 MACINTOSH Carolyn 1976 Mattsee 25:16.79 5:28.98
4 89 PHILIPP Regina 1971 Eugendorf 25:34.25 5:46.44
5 129 MÜHLFELLNER Claudia 1971 FREETIMECLUB 26:19.98 6:32.17
6 63 TROPPMAIR Maria 1971 Schmidhuberstr.4 26:37.07 6:49.26
7 65 SATTEL Margit 1972 MitarbeiterSalzb 26:43.69 6:55.88
8 64 RIEDER Doris 1972 Brunning19Burg 26:48.97 7:01.16
9 14 BUCHEGGER Barbara 1969 Abtenau 27:34.11 7:46.30

10 125 WIEDER Claudia 1976 TRUMMERTRITEAM 28:02.93 8:15.12
11 124 VERHAAR Maria 1975 Aktiv&Gesund 28:22.87 8:35.06
12 13 THEIL Sonja 1976 Abtenau 28:40.45 8:52.64
13 76 SCHöRGHOFER Andrea 1977 Bergheim 30:18.31 10:30.50

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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14 78 SCHNEIDER Sabine 1969 Salzburg 30:29.55 10:41.74
15 19 FRANCESEVIC Mathilda 1971 ApothekeKuchl 31:14.23 11:26.42
16 85 REITSHAMMER Nicola 1969 Salzburg 31:34.73 11:46.92
17 12 BAUER Karin 1968 Wals 31:50.05 12:02.24
18 83 SCHMITZBERGER Ursula 1974 HofstätterStr.7 32:54.99 13:07.18

Damen AKF 50*1958/1967  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:11.43  

1 57 SOMMA Michaela 1963 26:14.18 0.00
2 53 STEINER Waltraud 1964 Altenmarkti.Pg. 26:23.74 9.56
3 56 MURAUER Renate 1965 FFArnberg 26:41.82 27.64
4 27 LECHNER-BAIER Christine 1964 ObernbergAmInn 26:42.41 28.23
5 1 ESSL Andrea 1966 Seekirchen 29:28.82 3:14.64
6 51 BRAMBöCK Dagmar 1961 Bergheim 33:00.19 6:46.01
7 39 STEINER Kathrine 1963 Bergheim 33:00.76 6:46.58

Damen AKF 60*1957/älter  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h:10.19  

1 86 ARTBAUER Gertrude 1957 NaturfreundeSeek 29:25.63 0.00
2 75 BRICA Elisabeth 1948 LaufclubAustria- 31:04.44 1:38.81
3 119 BOURG Elisabeth 1957 32:55.75 3:30.12

Damen Walking  Gesamt-Km:  5.000  km/h: 8.37  

1 127 KLINGER Sabine 1973 35:50.34 0.00
2 111 SCHINALG Burgi 1975 Seekirchen 36:59.60 1:09.26
3 102 EISL Martina 1989 Eugendorf 37:38.79 1:48.45
4 107 USCHI Fink 1963 Wals 38:48.47 2:58.13
5 105 KRIECHHAMMER Gerlinde 1966 Mattsee 38:48.90 2:58.56
6 106 JEREMIC Dragana 1981 Salzburg 38:49.24 2:58.90
7 103 EISL Monika 1963 Eugendorf 39:26.67 3:36.33
8 104 KLINGER Maria 1952 Schalchen 40:56.10 5:05.76
9 99 RETTENBACHER Eva 1992 ApothekeKuchl 41:00.38 5:10.04

10 123 DIONISIO-GIGLMA Sandra 1972 SVLengau 41:45.85 5:55.51
11 18 LAIREITER Tamara 2001 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20
11 98 NEUREITER Christine 1975 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20
11 97 LECHNER Doris 1978 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20
14 108 FRüHWIRTH Gabriele 1965 Elixhausen 46:41.52 10:51.18
15 109 SCHMID Astrid 1971 Elixhausen 46:42.05 10:51.71

Teamwertung Frauenlauf

Rng Mannschaft Laufzeit
StNr. Läufername Total

1 Trumer Tri Girles
80 SCHNITZLBAUMER Eva 20:16.23
88 THALER Linda 21:35.98
79 SCHNITZLBAUMER Verena 22:12.76 1:04:04.97

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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2 Apo Kuchl Run
21 RESCH Lucia 19:34.47
20 STRUBER Maria 23:36.33
19 FRANCESEVIC Mathilda 31:14.23 1:14:25.03

3 3 gewinnt
24 REISCHL Lisa 23:49.66
23 FRIEDRICH Sophie 27:43.21
25 THIEM Claudia 30:22.65 1:21:55.52

4 Drechsdirndl
36 SPRINGER Christine 33:24.34
32 WEINBERGER Alexandra 34:17.51
34 FIXL Kathrin 36:49.26 1:44:31.11
35 STAUBMANN Kathrin 36:49.31

5 Naturfreunde Seekirchen
87 PöSCHL Stefanie 26:47.00
86 ARTBAUER Gertrude 29:25.63
71 ARTBAUER Christine 49:31.76 1:45:44.39

Teamwetung Walking

1 Dream Team Eidlwimmer Walk
107 USCHI Fink 38:48.47
105 KRIECHHAMMER Gerlinde 38:48.90
106 JEREMIC Dragana 38:49.24 1:56:26.61

2 Apo Kuchl Walk
99 RETTENBACHER Eva 41:00.38
18 LAIREITER Tamara 45:21.54
98 NEUREITER Christine 45:21.54 2:11:43.46

Walking Gesamt

Rng Stn Name Jg. Verein Laufzeit DIFF.

1 127 KLINGER Sabine 1973 35:50.34 0.00
2 111 SCHINALG Burgi 1975 Seekirchen 36:59.60 1:09.26
3 102 EISL Martina 1989 Eugendorf 37:38.79 1:48.45
4 107 USCHI Fink 1963 Wals 38:48.47 2:58.13
5 105 KRIECHHAMMER Gerlinde 1966 Mattsee 38:48.90 2:58.56
6 106 JEREMIC Dragana 1981 Salzburg 38:49.24 2:58.90
7 103 EISL Monika 1963 Eugendorf 39:26.67 3:36.33
8 104 KLINGER Maria 1952 Schalchen 40:56.10 5:05.76
9 99 RETTENBACHER Eva 1992 ApothekeKuchl 41:00.38 5:10.04

10 123 DIONISIO-GIGLMA Sandra 1972 SVLengau 41:45.85 5:55.51
11 97 LECHNER Doris 1978 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20
11 98 NEUREITER Christine 1975 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20
11 18 LAIREITER Tamara 2001 ApothekeKuchl 45:21.54 9:31.20

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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14 108 FRüHWIRTH Gabriele 1965 Elixhausen 46:41.52 10:51.18
15 109 SCHMID Astrid 1971 Elixhausen 46:42.05 10:51.71

Rng Stn Name Jg. Verein Laufzeit DIFF.

1 21 RESCH Lucia 1991 ApothekeKuchl 19:34.47 0.00
2 94 KAISER Claudia 1970 Seekirchen 19:47.81 13.34
3 93 MATHEIS Melanie 1980 SCAinring/Berc 20:02.67 28.20
4 80 SCHNITZLBAUMER Eva 2003 TrumerTriTeam 20:16.23 41.76
5 122 KLEIBEL Katharina 1980 21:17.97 1:43.50
6 59 BERGER Patrizia 1980 TrumerTriTeam 21:32.01 1:57.54
7 88 THALER Linda 2003 TrumerTriTeam 21:35.98 2:01.51
8 90 SCHEIKL Christine 1973 TrumerTriteam 21:43.47 2:09.00
9 79 SCHNITZLBAUMER Verena 2001 TrumerTriTeam 22:12.76 2:38.29

10 114 KIRCHGASSNER Anita 1981 22:15.68 2:41.21
11 58 BAMBERGER Eva 1981 LauftreffNußdorf 22:23.77 2:49.30
12 121 STEINER Andrea 1986 Aktiv&GesundMattsee 22:35.24 3:00.77
13 68 TEUFL Vanessa 1992 RadteamOberhofen 23:21.00 3:46.53
14 20 STRUBER Maria 1989 ApothekeKuchl 23:36.33 4:01.86
15 24 REISCHL Lisa 1991 Thalgau 23:49.66 4:15.19
16 126 WIDDER Anna 1979 24:11.74 4:37.27
17 62 RINGL Elfriede 1978 Brunning29Burg 24:44.98 5:10.51
18 60 MACINTOSH Carolyn 1976 Mattsee 25:16.79 5:42.32
19 89 PHILIPP Regina 1971 Eugendorf 25:34.25 5:59.78
20 131 TRINKER Heidi 1992 25:36.19 6:01.72
21 26 THIEM Romana 1983 Salzburg 25:44.39 6:09.92
22 130 STEINHUBER Eveline 1988 25:56.76 6:22.29
23 46 KAPUI Kristina 1982 GmachlHerzblut 26:11.39 6:36.92
24 57 SOMMA Michaela 1963 26:14.18 6:39.71
25 129 MÜHLFELLNER Claudia 1971 FREETIMECLUB 26:19.98 6:45.51
26 53 STEINER Waltraud 1964 Altenmarkti.Pg. 26:23.74 6:49.27
27 92 REICHL Kathrin 1986 Obertrum 26:31.37 6:56.90
28 63 TROPPMAIR Maria 1971 Schmidhuberstr.4 26:37.07 7:02.60
29 56 MURAUER Renate 1965 FFArnberg 26:41.82 7:07.35
30 27 LECHNER-BAIER Christine 1964 ObernbergAmInn 26:42.41 7:07.94
31 65 SATTEL Margit 1972 MitarbeiterSalzb 26:43.69 7:09.22
32 69 AUER Carina 1992 Köstendorf 26:44.40 7:09.93
33 30 MüHLBACHER Eva 1989 Mattighofen 26:45.81 7:11.34
34 87 PöSCHL Stefanie 1983 NaturfreundeSeek 26:47.00 7:12.53
35 64 RIEDER Doris 1972 Brunning19Burg 26:48.97 7:14.50
36 72 AZIZIAN Neda 1988 Salzburg 27:10.50 7:36.03
37 14 BUCHEGGER Barbara 1969 Abtenau 27:34.11 7:59.64
38 23 FRIEDRICH Sophie 1991 Bürmoos 27:43.21 8:08.74
39 41 HOLZER Simone Anna 2000 GmachlHerzblut 27:53.34 8:18.87
40 125 WIEDER Claudia 1976 TRUMMERTRITEAM 28:02.93 8:28.46
41 52 YAGüE MART¡ Cecilia 1981 Mattsee 28:07.52 8:33.05
42 22 SEIDL Katrin 2002 ApothekeKuchl 28:09.08 8:34.61
43 124 VERHAAR Maria 1975 Aktiv&Gesund 28:22.87 8:48.40
44 128 ÖSTERBAUER Lisa 1992 28:26.30 8:51.83

Frauenlauf Gesamt

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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45 43 RIEDL Nicole 1986 GmachlHerzblut 28:29.03 8:54.56
46 13 THEIL Sonja 1976 Abtenau 28:40.45 9:05.98
47 42 WEICHENBERGER Verena 1997 GmachlHerzblut 28:42.96 9:08.49
48 82 HAMMERER Ingrid 1982 St.Veit56/1 28:51.98 9:17.51
49 5 HUEMER Martina 1978 Salzburg 29:23.65 9:49.18
50 86 ARTBAUER Gertrude 1957 NaturfreundeSeek 29:25.63 9:51.16
51 1 ESSL Andrea 1966 Seekirchen 29:28.82 9:54.35
52 120 ROSAS Franmy 1992 29:59.45 10:24.98
53 76 SCHöRGHOFER Andrea 1977 Bergheim 30:18.31 10:43.84
54 81 STADLER Marika 1979 Brunning29Bur 30:18.94 10:44.47
55 25 THIEM Claudia 1986 Seekirchen 30:22.65 10:48.18
56 78 SCHNEIDER Sabine 1969 Salzburg 30:29.55 10:55.08
57 47 PLANK Timea 1979 GmachlHerzblut 30:35.92 11:01.45
58 54 HUBER Julia 1996 Lamprechtshausen 30:39.38 11:04.91
58 73 GRADL Julia 2000 Feldkirchen 30:39.38 11:04.91
58 55 HOFFMANN Isabella 1997 Eggelsberg 30:39.38 11:04.91
61 75 BRICA Elisabeth 1948 LaufclubAustria- 31:04.44 11:29.97
62 19 FRANCESEVIC Mathilda 1971 ApothekeKuchl 31:14.23 11:39.76
63 84 REITSHAMMER Isabell 2007 Salzburg 31:34.05 11:59.58
64 85 REITSHAMMER Nicola 1969 Salzburg 31:34.73 12:00.26
65 12 BAUER Karin 1968 Wals 31:50.05 12:15.58
66 8 STOCKINGER Sabine 1984 Seewalchen 32:03.12 12:28.65
67 113 ENDHAMMER Petra 1988 32:25.49 12:51.02
68 10 RIEM Birgit 1982 Nußdorf 32:26.61 12:52.14
69 83 SCHMITZBERGER Ursula 1974 HofstätterStr.7 32:54.99 13:20.52
70 119 BOURG Elisabeth 1957 32:55.75 13:21.28
71 51 BRAMBöCK Dagmar 1961 Bergheim 33:00.19 13:25.72
72 39 STEINER Kathrine 1963 Bergheim 33:00.76 13:26.29
73 70 SCHIMMERL Maria 1986 TriathlonMattigt 33:04.17 13:29.70
74 36 SPRINGER Christine 1993 Straßwalchen 33:24.34 13:49.87
75 50 KRAFT Claudia 1979 Altmünster 33:24.95 13:50.48
76 77 HOFER Sigrid 1978 Köstendorf 33:44.94 14:10.47
77 32 WEINBERGER Alexandra 1994 Koppl 34:17.51 14:43.04
78 34 FIXL Kathrin 1996 Straßwalchen 36:49.26 17:14.79
79 35 STAUBMANN Kathrin 1993 Thalgau 36:49.31 17:14.84
80 4 SOBOTTA Melanie Grac 1979 Jadorf117A 38:08.94 18:34.47
81 71 ARTBAUER Christine 1984 NaturfreundeSeek 49:31.76 29:57.29

Richtzeitwertung Frauenlauf
Rng Stn Name Jg. Verein Laufzeit DIFF.

Damen U20*1998/2002   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 7/9

1 84 REITSHAMMER Isabell 2007 Salzburg 31:34.05 2:59.06-
2 73 GRADL Julia 2000 Feldkirchen 30:39.38 3:53.73-
3 22 SEIDL Katrin 2002 ApothekeKuchl 28:09.08 6:24.03-
4 41 HOLZER Simone Anna 2000 GmachlHerzblut 27:53.34 6:39.77-
5 79 SCHNITZLBAUMER Verena 2001 TrumerTriTeam 22:12.76 12:20.35-
6 88 THALER Linda 2003 TrumerTriTeam 21:35.98 12:57.13-
7 80 SCHNITZLBAUMER Eva 2003 TrumerTriTeam 20:16.23 14:16.88-

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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Damen AKF 20*1988/1997   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 20/29

1 32 WEINBERGER Alexandra 1994 Koppl 34:17.51 15.60-
2 36 SPRINGER Christine 1993 Straßwalchen 33:24.34 1:08.77-
3 113 ENDHAMMER Petra 1988 32:25.49 2:07.62-
4 34 FIXL Kathrin 1996 Straßwalchen 36:49.26 2:16.15+
5 35 STAUBMANN Kathrin 1993 Thalgau 36:49.31 2:16.20+
6 55 HOFFMANN Isabella 1997 Eggelsberg 30:39.38 3:53.73-
6 54 HUBER Julia 1996 Lamprechtshausen 30:39.38 3:53.73-
8 120 ROSAS Franmy 1992 29:59.45 4:33.66-
9 42 WEICHENBERGER Verena 1997 GmachlHerzblut 28:42.96 5:50.15-

10 128 ÖSTERBAUER Lisa 1992 28:26.30 6:06.81-
11 23 FRIEDRICH Sophie 1991 Bürmoos 27:43.21 6:49.90-
12 72 AZIZIAN Neda 1988 Salzburg 27:10.50 7:22.61-
13 30 MüHLBACHER Eva 1989 Mattighofen 26:45.81 7:47.30-
14 69 AUER Carina 1992 Köstendorf 26:44.40 7:48.71-
15 130 STEINHUBER Eveline 1988 25:56.76 8:36.35-
16 131 TRINKER Heidi 1992 25:36.19 8:56.92-
17 24 REISCHL Lisa 1991 Thalgau 23:49.66 10:43.45-
18 20 STRUBER Maria 1989 ApothekeKuchl 23:36.33 10:56.78-
19 68 TEUFL Vanessa 1992 RadteamOberhofen 23:21.00 11:12.11-
20 21 RESCH Lucia 1991 ApothekeKuchl 19:34.47 14:58.64-

Damen AKF 30*1978/1987   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 26/33

1 77 HOFER Sigrid 1978 Köstendorf 33:44.94 48.17-
2 50 KRAFT Claudia 1979 Altmünster 33:24.95 1:08.16-
3 70 SCHIMMERL Maria 1986 TriathlonMattigt 33:04.17 1:28.94-
4 10 RIEM Birgit 1982 Nußdorf 32:26.61 2:06.50-
5 8 STOCKINGER Sabine 1984 Seewalchen 32:03.12 2:29.99-
6 4 SOBOTTA Melanie Grac 1979 Jadorf117A 38:08.94 3:35.83+
7 47 PLANK Timea 1979 GmachlHerzblut 30:35.92 3:57.19-
8 25 THIEM Claudia 1986 Seekirchen 30:22.65 4:10.46-
9 81 STADLER Marika 1979 Brunning29Bur 30:18.94 4:14.17-

10 5 HUEMER Martina 1978 Salzburg 29:23.65 5:09.46-
11 82 HAMMERER Ingrid 1982 St.Veit56/1 28:51.98 5:41.13-
12 43 RIEDL Nicole 1986 GmachlHerzblut 28:29.03 6:04.08-
13 52 YAGüE MART¡ Cecilia 1981 Mattsee 28:07.52 6:25.59-
14 87 PöSCHL Stefanie 1983 NaturfreundeSeek 26:47.00 7:46.11-
15 92 REICHL Kathrin 1986 Obertrum 26:31.37 8:01.74-
16 46 KAPUI Kristina 1982 GmachlHerzblut 26:11.39 8:21.72-
17 26 THIEM Romana 1983 Salzburg 25:44.39 8:48.72-
18 62 RINGL Elfriede 1978 Brunning29Burg 24:44.98 9:48.13-
19 126 WIDDER Anna 1979 24:11.74 10:21.37-
20 121 STEINER Andrea 1986 Aktiv&GesundMattsee 22:35.24 11:57.87-
21 58 BAMBERGER Eva 1981 LauftreffNußdorf 22:23.77 12:09.34-
22 114 KIRCHGASSNER Anita 1981 22:15.68 12:17.43-
23 59 BERGER Patrizia 1980 TrumerTriTeam 21:32.01 13:01.10-
24 122 KLEIBEL Katharina 1980 21:17.97 13:15.14-

Zeitmessung und Auswertung:
ALGE Timing Holzmüller-Hadler
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25 93 MATHEIS Melanie 1980 SCAinring/Berc 20:02.67 14:30.44-
26 71 ARTBAUER Christine 1984 NaturfreundeSeek 49:31.76 14:58.65+

Damen AKF 40*1968/1977   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 18/24

1 83 SCHMITZBERGER Ursula 1974 HofstätterStr.7 32:54.99 1:38.12-
2 12 BAUER Karin 1968 Wals 31:50.05 2:43.06-
3 85 REITSHAMMER Nicola 1969 Salzburg 31:34.73 2:58.38-
4 19 FRANCESEVIC Mathilda 1971 ApothekeKuchl 31:14.23 3:18.88-
5 78 SCHNEIDER Sabine 1969 Salzburg 30:29.55 4:03.56-
6 76 SCHöRGHOFER Andrea 1977 Bergheim 30:18.31 4:14.80-
7 13 THEIL Sonja 1976 Abtenau 28:40.45 5:52.66-
8 124 VERHAAR Maria 1975 Aktiv&Gesund 28:22.87 6:10.24-
9 125 WIEDER Claudia 1976 TRUMMERTRITEAM 28:02.93 6:30.18-

10 14 BUCHEGGER Barbara 1969 Abtenau 27:34.11 6:59.00-
11 64 RIEDER Doris 1972 Brunning19Burg 26:48.97 7:44.14-
12 65 SATTEL Margit 1972 MitarbeiterSalzb 26:43.69 7:49.42-
13 63 TROPPMAIR Maria 1971 Schmidhuberstr.4 26:37.07 7:56.04-
14 129 MÜHLFELLNER Claudia 1971 FREETIMECLUB 26:19.98 8:13.13-
15 89 PHILIPP Regina 1971 Eugendorf 25:34.25 8:58.86-
16 60 MACINTOSH Carolyn 1976 Mattsee 25:16.79 9:16.32-
17 90 SCHEIKL Christine 1973 TrumerTriteam 21:43.47 12:49.64-
18 94 KAISER Claudia 1970 Seekirchen 19:47.81 14:45.30-

Damen AKF 50*1958/1967   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 7/8

1 39 STEINER Kathrine 1963 Bergheim 33:00.76 1:32.35-
2 51 BRAMBöCK Dagmar 1961 Bergheim 33:00.19 1:32.92-
3 1 ESSL Andrea 1966 Seekirchen 29:28.82 5:04.29-
4 27 LECHNER-BAIER Christine 1964 ObernbergAmInn 26:42.41 7:50.70-
5 56 MURAUER Renate 1965 FFArnberg 26:41.82 7:51.29-
6 53 STEINER Waltraud 1964 Altenmarkti.Pg. 26:23.74 8:09.37-
7 57 SOMMA Michaela 1963 26:14.18 8:18.93-

Damen AKF 60*1957/älter   Richtzeit:   34:33.11  gewertet: 3/4

1 119 BOURG Elisabeth 1957 32:55.75 1:37.36-
2 75 BRICA Elisabeth 1948 LaufclubAustria- 31:04.44 3:28.67-
3 86 ARTBAUER Gertrude 1957 NaturfreundeSeek 29:25.63 5:07.48-
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